
OKYO 2022-23 Season Schedule
As of December 8, 2022

DAY DATE TIME EVENT ENSEMBLES

Monday January 2, 2023 No Rehearsal - Winter Break

Monday January 9, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Monday January 16, 2023 No Rehearsal - MLK Holiday

Monday January 23, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Monday January 30, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Sunday February 5, 2023 1:30pm Workshop - OCU CO, S
4:30pm Performance - OCU CO, S

Monday February 6, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, FW, FS, SR
No Rehearsal CO, S

Sunday February 12, 2023 2:30pm Performance - OCCC OYO, FS
6:30pm Performance - OCCC OYP, OYW, FW

*Percussion will participate as needed based on part assignments

Monday February 13, 2023 Various Rehearsal CO, S
No Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, FW, FS

Saturday February 18, 2023 TBD Make Up Workshop & Performance CO, S
In the case we are unable to perform on February 5, hold this date as make up date

Sunday February 19, 2023 4:00pm Make Up Performance OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, FW, FS
In the case we are unable to perform on February 12, hold this date as make up date

Monday February 20, 2023 No Rehearsal - President’s Day Holiday

Monday February 27, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR
Tentative Side By Side with Wichita State Univ Orchestra - OYO

Monday March 6, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Monday March 13, 2023 No Rehearsal - Spring Break

Monday March 20, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Monday March 27, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR
6:30pm Side by Side Reh with OKCPHIL OYO

OYO = Oklahoma Youth Orchestra - Mr. Grogan’s Ensemble - Rehearsal 6:00pm-8:30pm
OYP = Oklahoma Youth Philharmonic - Dr. Dell’s Ensemble - Rehearsal 5:30pm-7:20pm
OYW = Oklahoma Youth Winds - Dr. Mailman’s Ensemble - Rehearsal 7:30pm-9:20pm
PE = Percussion Ensemble - Mr. Segovia’s Ensemble - Rehearsal times as needed
CO = Chamber Orchestra - Ms. Geist’s Ensemble - Rehearsal 7:15pm-8:30pm
S = Sinfonia - Ms. Monk’s Ensemble - Rehearsal 5:45pm-7:00pm
FW = Festival Winds - Ms. Akagha’s Ensemble - Rehearsal 5:30pm-6:45pm
FS = Festival Strings - Mr. Osborn’s Norman Ensemble - Rehearsal 5:00-6:00pm; Ms. Geist’s OKC Ensemble - Rehearsal 5:45pm-6:45pm;

& Ms. Grote’s Edmond Ensemble - Rehearsal 5:30pm-6:30pm
SR = Studio Rockestra - Ms. Monk’s Ensemble - Rehearsal 7:15pm-8:30pm
*dates and times are subject to change



Monday April 3, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Monday April 10, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Saturday April 15, 2023 4:00pm Performance-McKnight Center OYO (special performance - Stillwater)
*Percussion will participate as needed based on part assignments

Monday April 17, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Monday April 24, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Monday May 1, 2023 Various Rehearsal OYO, OYP, OYW, PE, CO, S, FW, FS, SR

Saturday May 6, 2023 4:00pm Performance-OCCC OYO, S, SR
*Percussion will participate as needed based on part assignments

Sunday May 7, 2023 6:00pm Performance-OCCC OYP, OYW, CO, FS, FW
*Percussion will participate as needed based on part assignments

Saturday May 13, 2023 4:00pm Make Up Performance OYO, S, SR
In the case we are unable to perform on May 6, hold this date as make up date

Sunday May 14, 2023 6:00pm Make Up Performance OYP, OYW, CO, FS, FW
In the case we are unable to perform on May 7, hold this date as make up date

Monday May 15, 2023 6:00pm NYC Rehearsal (tentative) OYO Tour

Monday May 22, 2023 6:00pm NYC Rehearsal (tentative) OYO Tour

Saturday June 3, 2023 9:00am-2:00pm NYC Rehearsal (tentative) OYO Tour
2:00pm NYC Preview Concert OYO Tour

Sun-Thurs June 4-8, 2023 OYO NYC Tour


